Tuesday League - 6/20/2017 (Week 9)
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Team/Player

Poe's Hoes
Crebb, Sandy
Gerardot, Phil

Gribble, Brad
(Monkey)

Heimann, Steve
Newman, Margot
Total

www.league-central.com

HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SCCC RO GB WZ SW SL
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2 Boobs & 2 Boobs

Archer, Bill
McDougall, Mike
McLaughlin, Tim
Savieo, Maryann
Total

Abel's Team
Alvarez, Jose
Chavira, Mona
Chavira, Vincent
Chavira, Abel
Lee, Kristi

Total

Super Hi Hoes
Burge, Mike
Chavis, David
Galbreath, Kevin
Reinhart, Steve
Total

Sink Em" & Drink Em*

Almashie, Bret
Frost, Austin
Junk, Dave
Sommers, John *
Total

Pool & Party
Crider, Glen
Rose, Lee
Williams, Amy
Williams, Jeremy
Total

Chalk Em Up
Denton, Daniel
Denton, Jinny
Hornsby, Fran
Total

o O oo © ~N 00 0

® ~N NN

8
9
8
10

N 00O NO

(o]

156
387

94

187
194
1018

346
53
327
244
1018

264
249
196
255
24
1018

308
239
56
315
1008

95
366
346
294

1107

232
285

91
265
933

250
260
272
986

108
219

89

173
277
980

290

45
302
301
992

174
352
171
203

26
992

315
304
29
329
1031

80
266
282
108
880

312
357
102
288
1077

388
374
373
1135

14
35

14

18 8.67
42 9.21

12 7.83

24 7.79
30 6.47

77 126 8.08

26

4
22
13

42 8.24

6 8.83
42 7.79
36 6.78

65 126 8.08

22
11
15
20

1

30 8.80
39 6.38
24 8.17
30 8.50

3 8.00

69 126 8.08

21
11

22

42 7.33
36 6.64

6 9.33
42 7.50

59 126 8.00

29
27
28

12 7.92
42 8.71
42 8.24
30 9.80

91 126 8.79

12
13

17

36 6.44
42 6.79
12 7.58
36 7.36

47 126 7.40

7
11
11

42 5.95
42 6.19
42 6.48

29 126 7.83

2.67
4.00

0.42

0.58
-2.77

1.33
1.33
0.60
-1.58

3.00
-2.64
1.04
1.73
-0.67

-0.17
-1.81

4.50
-0.33

1.25
2.38
1.52
6.20

-2.22
-1.71
-0.92
-0.64

-3.29
-2.71
-2.40

P ©O© 00 W N w o w o

o~ WO

12

18

A BADNN

N

O O O O N WO N AP R R OOFRrN O r OO oON O U O

o

O O O o NP N O O O O o O O oOOoON O pr OO OO O NP

o

O O O o O O r o O O O P O O O oo O O O o oOr O OO

o

O O O o N O R, O O O O o OPr OON ON O P OO0 O WkeEk

o

1 1485
3 1485

0 1485
0 1485

1485

1485
1485

O O O pm

1485
1485

1485
1485

ORr P O R

1485
1485

» O O O

1485
1485
1485

W kR kPO

0 1485
0 1485
0 1485

0 1485
0 1485
0 1485

SS

18
18

18
18

18

18
18

18
18

18
18

18
18

18
18
18

18
18
18

18
18
18

SnDate

4/25/17
4/25/17

6/2/17

//
4/25/17

4/25/17

//
4/25/17
4/25/17

4/25/17
4/25/17

//
4/25/17
4/25/17

4/25/17
4/25/17
//
//

//
4/25/17
4/25/17
4/25/17

5/2/17
4/25/17
4/25/17
4/25/17

5/2/17
5/2/17
5/2/17


http://www.league-central.com

Tuesday League - 6/20/2017 (Week 9)

TN-

PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SC CC RO GBWzZ SW SL SS SnDate

41128 Rack and Run

356670 Bye, 6 0 O O 0000 0OO O O O O 0 O //

356757 Gonsior, Michael 8 329 296 26 42783 0.79 7 0O O O O 1 //

356759 Keller, Mark 7 281 359 16 426.69-1.86 4 0 O O O O //

356760 Keller, Rick 6 34 57 1 6567-383 1. 0 0 0O O O //

356758 Pliett, Tim 9 307 252 24 36853 153 8 1 1 0O O 11485 18 5/9/17

Total 999 1000 67 126 7.93
GW - Games Won  GPTS - Game Points SC - Consecutive RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning
Wins(Season) League

GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game CC - Consecutive GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning
Points Wins(Current) Break Session

HA - Handicap GA - Game Average PA - Power Average(Y - WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction

Average 0%) Date

SW - Sweeps



